
Little Cedars Elementary Cheat Sheet 
Address: 7408 144th Place, Snohomish 98296 

Main Phone: 360-563-2900 Absentee Phone: 360-563-2920 

LCE Website: http://littlecedars.sno.wednet.edu/        LCE PTA website: www.littlecedarspta.org 

 

Teacher E-mail Addresses 
If you would like to reach your student’s teacher, their 

e-mail address will be: 
FirstName.LastName@Sno.Wednet.edu 

 
 

Skyward/Family Access  
View and update food service balances, attendance, 
bus routes, teachers and test scores on the Skyward 
Web portal. Contact the school office during school 

hours for your Username and Password, then go here 
for instructions on how to log in: 

http://www.sno.wednet.edu/Domain/141 
 
 

LUNCH! 
A lunch account is automatically set up for every 

Snohomish student when they enroll in the district. 
Parents can add funds to their child’s meal account by 

sending cash or a check to school with their child or 
by paying online on Skyward. For more information:  

http://ssdschools.schoolwires.net/Page/1595 
 
 

Transportation  
Have questions about riding the bus, where the bus 

will pick up, bus number, etc? This information can be 
found on Skyward or on SSD’s Transportation page: 

http://www.sno.wednet.edu/Domain/161 

School Communications  
Sign up for Little Cedars e-mails and district 

communications via the Snohomish School District 
website. Go to the address listed below for instructions 

on how to sign up: 
http://www.sno.wednet.edu/Page/460 

Sign up for the Wolverine Weekly from the PTA for 
weekly e-mails on upcoming school events. Subscribe 

on our website or send an e-mail to 
communications@littlecedarspta.org 

You can also keep up with announcements and 
reminders via Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, or the LCE 

PTA website: http://www.littlecedarspta.org 

 
2018-2019 PTA Board Members 

Emily Walker (President):  
president@littlecedarspta.org  
Jennifer Shepherd (Secretary): 
secretary@littlecedarspta.org 
Stephanie Ridley (Treasurer): 
treasurer@littlecedarspta.org 

Tia Luckey & Lauren Waltzing (Co-VP Events): 
events@littlecedarspta.org 

Emily Lyons & Gina Detlor (Co-VP Fundraising): 
fundraising@littlecedarspta.org 

Amanda Whitaker (VP Programs): 
programs@littlecedarspta.org 

Andrea Vandehey (VP Communications): 
communications@littlecedarspta.org 

 Vacant (Membership):  
membership@littlecedarspta.org 

 
Lunch Recess 

 

 
  

Tuesdays – Popsicles 50 cents Wednesdays – Running Club Thursdays – Popcorn 25 cents 



 


